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Rada Nimi Perekonnanimi Klubi 1 s. 2 s. 3 s. 4 s. 5 s. 6 s. Kokku Seeria Klass

1 Reijo Virolainen Elva LSK 94 96 95 95 97 98 575 95,83 M

2 Peeter Olesk KJSK 91 96 96 95 95 94 567 94,50 I

3 Kristjan Juurak KJSK 95 91 90 97 93 94 560 93,33 I

4 Hilari Juchnewitch Audentese SK 93 95 94 96 93 89 560 93,33 I

5 Arles Taal Haapsalu SK 94 93 92 92 94 94 559 93,17 I

6 Merje Tenso Põlva LSK 91 92 89 95 94 94 555 92,50 I

7 Tarmo Tui KL MäLK 87 90 94 94 92 94 551 91,83 II

8 Margus Uhek KL MäLK 91 89 88 90 94 96 548 91,33 II

9 Vahur Kase KL MäLK 95 93 91 89 91 87 546 91,00 II

10 Vello Karja KL MäLK 88 95 89 88 94 91 545 90,83 II

11 Raoul Raidna KJSK 93 84 88 91 94 93 543 90,50 II

12 Märt Orro KL MäLK 90 96 90 86 94 86 542 90,33 II

13 Raivo Roosileht KL MäLK 86 87 91 91 88 91 534 89,00 II

14 Hannes Priks Maitimi SK 91 87 91 87 93 85 534 89,00 II

15 Elmet Orasson KL MäLK 89 88 85 87 91 91 531 88,50 II

16 Raul Erk KL MäLK 83 83 93 90 92 86 527 87,83 II

17 Margus Andresson KJSK 89 88 87 91 89 83 527 87,83 II

18 Margot Nigumann KL MäLK 87 91 85 84 85 90 522 87,00

19 Toomas Hallik KL MäLK 88 87 86 86 84 85 516 86,00

20 Ruslan Pleshanov TAK SK 79 83 79 86 77 85 489 81,50

Ranno Krusta

Ranno Krusta

29

30

Õhupüstol 60 lasku

Tulejoone kohtunik:

Arvestuskohtunik:



koht Nimi Perekonnanimi Klubi 1 2 3 4 5 Kokku

1 Peeter Olesk KJSK 574 565 567 1141

2 Kristen Madissoo KL MäLK 562 566 1128

3 Hilari Juchnewitch Audentese SK 556 560 1116

4 Arles Taal Haapsalu SK 556 545 559 1115

5 Kristjan Juurak Viljandi SK 525 548 560 1108

6 Tarmo Tui KL MäLK 557 551 1108

7 Vello Karja KL MäLK 543 550 545 1095

8 Merje Tenso Põlva LSK 519 539 555 1094

9 Jevgeni Mihhailov KL MäLK 541 552 1093

10 Margus Uhek KL MäLK 545 542 548 1093

11 Margus Andresson KJSK 536 554 527 1090

12 Märt Orro KL MäLK 539 542 1081

13 Endel Järv KL MäLK 535 545 1080

14 Vahur Kase KL MäLK 533 534 546 1080

15 Raoul Raidna KJSK 531 543 1074

16 Hannes Priks Maitimi SK 536 536 534 1072

17 Margot Nigumann KL MäLK 512 518 522 1040

18 Toomas Hallik KL MäLK 492 508 516 1024

19 Lydia Kurus Haapsalu SK 523 496 1019

20 Ruslan Pleshanov TAK SK 501 489 990

21 Reijo Virolainen Elva LSK 575 575

22 Kerli Neljas Haapsalu SK 554 554

23 Andres Mikkiver TAK SK 550 550

24 Rain Raidna KJSK 549 549

25 Raivo Roosileht KL MäLK 534 534

26 Elmet Orasson KL MäLK 531 531

27 Raul Erk KL MäLK 527 527

28 Indrek Liiv Indv. 503 503

29 Kaido Koppel KJSK 476 476

30 Jüri Didenko KL MäLK 460 460
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